11l MIDFIRST BANK’

REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE ST
DENVER CO 80206

Last Statement: July

31, 2016
This Statement: August 31, 2016

Number of Iltems: 30
Paae 1

BUSINESS IN ACTION. ENJOY A LOW INTRODUCTORY APR AND REWARDS WITH THE
MIDFIRST BANK BUSINESS REWARDS CREDIT CARD. FOR DETAILS, CALL
888-MIDFIRST (643-3477) OR VISIT MIDFIRST.COM/BUSINESSINACTION.

Low Balance:
Average Balance:

Interest Paid This Statement:

$156,468.33 Beginning Balance:
$284,681.24 Ending Balance:

$24.17 Total No. of Additions:

$374,489.62
$1 56,492.52

Interest Paid Year to Date: $217.01 Total No. of Subtractions: 44
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
07-31 Beginning balance $374,489.62|1347 08-17 47.00
08-01 #Signature POS Prchs .2,228.33 372,261.29/1354 *~ 08-02 2,410.80
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 461043 1358 * 08-17 121.94
GUITARCENTER COM INTERNEB77 687 4 CA 1359 08-09 27.60
07-30-16 4521090900003230 1360 08-23 316.00
08-01 #Signature POS Prchs -1,641.43 370,619.86| 1361 08-17 10.83
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1362 08-11 6,082.05
DMI DELL BUS ONLI NE 800 456 3 TX 1363 08-23 105.00
08-01-16 4521090900003230 1364 08-09 2,399.00
08-01 #Signature POS Prchs -771.85 369,848.01|1365 08-12  12,803.62
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1366 08-11 3,695.89
DMI DELL BUS ONLI NE 800 456 3 TX 1367 08-17 329.03
08-01-16 4521090900003230 1369 * 08-24 55.00
08-01 #Signature POS Prchs -1,800.98 368,047.03|1370 08-09 1,150.00
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1371 08-11 325.72
DMI DELL BUS ONLI NE 800 456 3 TX 1372 08-09 62.36
08-01-16 4521090900003230 1373 08-08 756.00
08-01 #ACH W/D -6,922.82 361,124.21|1374 08-11 196.61
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS 1375 08-10 30,000.00
160801 1376 08-17 3,750.00
08-02 Check 1354 -2,410.80 358,713.41|1377 08-17 17.49
08-03 Deposit 125.63 358,839.04| 1378 08-11 10.00
08-04 Deposit 30,000.00 388,839.04|1379 08-15 20,115.90
08-04 Check 1390 -30,000.00 358,839.04| 1380 08-23  55,450.00
08-08 #Signature POS Prchs -204.52 358,634.52|1381 08-29 73.29
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1382 08-30 708.44
Amazon com AMZN COM WA 1383 08-30 74.00
08-05-16 4521090900003230 1390 * 08-04 30,000.00
08-08 Check 1373 -756.00 357,878.52| * Skip in check sequence

[x1]



11l MIDFIRST BANK’

REACH CHARTER SCHOOL

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
08-09 Check 1359 -27.60 357,850.92
08-09 Check 1364 -2,399.00 355,451.92
08-09 Check 1370 -1,150.00 354,301.92
08-09 Check 1372 -62.36 354,239.56
08-10 Check 1375 -30,000.00 324,239.56
08-10 #ACH W/D -2,165.84 322,073.72

ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT

160810 FLOO354337
08-11 #ACH Deposit 49 322,074.21

Square Inc 160811A2

160811 M1139297536
08-11 #ACH W/D -0.49 322,073.72

Square Inc 160811A2

160811 M1139290669
08-11 Check 1362 -6,082.05 315,991.67
08-11 Check 1366 -3,695.89 312,295.78
08-11 Check 1371 -325.72 311,970.06
08-11 Check 1374 -196.61 311,773.45
08-11 Check 1378 -10.00 311,763.45
08-12 #ACH Deposit 1,425.82 313,189.27

DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT

160812 DPS - 7487
08-12 Check 1365 -12,803.62 300,385.65
08-15 Check 1379 -20,115.90 280,269.75
08-16 #Signature POS Prchs -34.80 280,234.95

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444500

KING SOOPERS 0029 DENVER CO

08-15-16 4521090900004154
08-17 #Signature POS Prchs -43.60 280,191.35

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574

OFFICE DEPOT 3290 DENVER CO

08-15-16 4521090900004154
08-17 Check 1347 -47.00 280,144.35
08-17 Check 1358 -121.94 280,022.41
08-17 Check 1361 -10.83 280,011.58
08-17 Check 1367 -329.03 279,682.55
08-17 Check 1376 -3,750.00 275,932.55
08-17 Check 1377 -17.49 275,915.06
08-23 Check 1360 -316.00 275,599.06
08-23 Check 1363 -105.00 275,494.06
08-23 Check 1380 -55,450.00 220,044.06
08-24 Check 1369 -55.00 219,989.06
08-25 #Signature POS Prchs -337.24 219,651.82

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574

OFFICEMAX OFFICEDEPOT&661SUPERIOR CO

08-23-16 4521090900004154
08-25 #Signature POS Prchs -547.81 219,104.01

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
08-25-16 4521090200004154




711 MIDFIRST BANK’ REACH CHARTER SCHOOL

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance

08-29 #Signature POS Prchs -546.72 218,557.29
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY 888 388 3 WI
08-26-16 4521090900003230
08-29 Check 1381 -73.29 218,484.00
08-30 #ACH W/D -50,776.85 167,707.15
10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
160830 10785

08-30 #ACH W/D -10,347.96 157,359.19
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
160830
08-30 Check 1382 -708.44 156,650.75
08-30 Check 1383 -74.00 156,576.75
08-31 #ACH W/D -108.42 156,468.33

10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
16083171 10785

08-31 #Interest Credit 24.17 156,492.50
[08-31 Ending totals 31,576.11 -249,573.23 $156,492.50
Annual percentage yield earned 0.10%
Interest-bearing days 31
Average balance for APY $284,677.17

Interest earned $24.17



